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Axel Johnson International

Part Code Code WLL
ton
505100120750020 7601 1.2
505100251060020 7602 25
505100401320020 7603 4

Drum Lifter with Chain

Product information

General: Designed to lift cable drums vertically through centre hole. For coil drums according to SS 84 28 01 standard, though can be used

with other drums.

Design: Chain with lift fittings, swivel, master link and operating chain.

Marking: WLL and CE marking.
Finish: Painted.

Lifting height
m

0.67
0.86

0.98

Hole diameter
mm

75

106

132

670

860

980

Weight
kg

2.3
5.3

9.6

Delivery time

10
10

10
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