

## **Drum Lifter with Chain**

## **Product information**

**General:** Designed to lift cable drums vertically through centre hole. For coil drums according to SS 84 28 01 standard, though can be used with other drums.

Design: Chain with lift fittings, swivel, master link and operating chain.

Marking: WLL and CE marking.

Finish: Painted.

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Hole diameter mm	L mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
505100120750020	7601	1.2	0.67	75	670	2.3	10
505100251060020	7602	2.5	0.86	106	860	5.3	10
505100401320020	7603	4	0.98	132	980	9.6	10

## Blueprint

